©)
Winnipeg

URGENT

PLEASE FORWARD THIS DOCUMENT TO
WHOEVER IS IN POSSESSION OF THE BID

OPPORTUNITY

Materials Management Division

Corporate Finance Department

142-2014 ADDENDUM 3

Page 1 of 1

PROVISION OF BUILDING CLEANING SERVICES AT 251 DONALD
STREET (MILLENIUM LIBRARY BUILDING AND SKYWALK BRIDGES)

ISSUED:
BY:

TELEPHONE NO.

March 21, 2014
Rachel Eccles
(204) 986-2451

THIS ADDENDUM SHALL BE INCORPORATED
INTO THE BID OPPORTUNITY AND SHALL
FORM A PART OF THE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS

Please note the following and attached changes, corrections, additions, deletions, information and/or instructions

___in connection with the Bid Opportunity, and be governed accordingly. Failure to acknowledge receipt of this
Addendum in Paragraph 8 of Form A: Bid may render your Bid non-responsive.

PART B — BIDDING PROCEDURES

Revise:

B16.5 to read:

Further to B16.1(d), a maximum of 60 points total shall be assigned to the Technical
Plan, which shall include but not be limited to the information requested therein, and
which total points shall be distributed amongst the following:

Organization and Management

Health & Safety

Materials & Equipment

Quality Assurance

Contractor's Experience and Past Performance

Supervisor's Experience and Past Performance

B11.1;
B11.2;
B11.3;
B11.4;
B11.5;

B11.6



